CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

TepHoninb
XopocTkiB
YoprkiB

Kinbkictb

3arosioBokK

TepHoninbcbka obnacTtb

2025
fAnaHeub

B 213 [1/ 48.3096383 /] 29.4756433

01.06.2025 06:17:33
CoHAUYHO

59

998

297.215

200

86

114

Fony6oBoaiB B

rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo

9
18
5

Yac nepwioro 10:08:15

Yac octaHHbOro 10:34:39

LLIBMAKiCTb NepLuoro 1227.42

LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 1083.41

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 10:05:43

3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 11:15:02

TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 01:09:19

Monogai 0

PiuHi 49

[Jopocni 151

Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is daktnuHo Bknanuca %

269 54 36 13.38
600 120 122 20.33
129 26 42 32.56
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